Position

Bus Driver
School Bus Driver Instructor
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$66,518
$64,438
$62,893
$60,622
$60,300
$60,257
$58,428
$57,945
$57,739
$57,377
$56,740
$56,434
$55,803
$55,783
$55,772
$54,970
$54,803
$54,763
$54,464
$54,405
$54,136
$53,620
$53,140
$52,950
$52,933
$52,813
$52,681
$52,381
$52,309
$51,956

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,651
$11,320
$11,286
$10,427
$10,344
$10,852
$10,181
$10,164
$10,268
$12,607
$9,899
$10,348
$10,220
$10,749
$10,356
$9,625
$9,703
$9,632
$9,579
$9,538
$9,564
$9,360
$9,373
$9,916
$9,762
$9,871
$10,367
$10,042
$9,210
$10,508



Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$51,539
$51,470
$51,055
$51,050
$50,437
$50,430
$50,379
$50,137
$49,798
$49,635
$49,563
$49,337
$49,258
$49,236
$48,896
$48,505
$48,366
$47,728
$46,807
$46,563
$46,380
$46,325
$46,294
$46,288
$46,123
$45,411
$45,254
$45,123
$45,117
$45,058
$45,010
$44,757

$10,195
$9,489
$9,973
$9,065
$9,093
$8,999
$8,941
$9,958
$9,291
$8,976
$9,772
$9,485
$9,240
$10,220
$9,682
$10,129
$9,605
$9,023
$8,583
$9,348
$8,356
$6,879
$9,297
$9,445
$8,508
$8,443
$8,658
$8,611
$9,303
$9,587
$8,603
$6,645



Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Assistant Director

Transportation
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

$44,560
$44,502
$44,208
$44,143
$43,816
$43,416
$43,346
$42,784
$42,483
$42,476
$42,000
$41,951
$41,820
$40,406
$39,894
$39,815
$39,697
$39,470
$39,408
$39,323
$38,661
$38,519
$36,898
$35,141
$34,324
$33,295
$32,623
$32,176
$11,710

$7,858
$4,745

$8,858
$8,275
$8,503
$8,299
$9,314
$8,859
$8,384
$8,307
$5,997
$8,197
$9,159
$8,150
$7,889
$7,933
$7,898
$5,952
$5,915
$8,325
$7,820
$7,808
$7,378
$5,457
$7,196
$5,828
$7,099
$6,916
$6,812
$6,262
$1,284

$4,427
$2,158



Substitute Bus Driver Garden Grove Unified Transportation $1,369 $190



