Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$66,518	\$11,651
School Bus Driver Instructor		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$64,438	\$11,320
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$62,893	\$11,286
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$60,622	\$10,427
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$60,300	\$10,344
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$60,257	\$10,852
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$58,428	\$10,181
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$57,945	\$10,164
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$57,739	\$10,268
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$57,377	\$12,607
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$56,740	\$9,899
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$56,434	\$10,348
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$55,803	\$10,220
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$55,783	\$10,749
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$55,772	\$10,356
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$54,970	\$9,625
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$54,803	\$9,703
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$54,763	\$9,632
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$54,464	\$9,579
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$54,405	\$9,538
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$54,136	\$9,564
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$53,620	\$9,360
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$53,140	\$9,373
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$52,950	\$9,916
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$52,933	\$9,762
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$52,813	\$9,871
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$52,681	\$10,367
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$52,381	\$10,042
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$52,309	\$9,210
Bus Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$51,956	\$10,508

Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$51,539	\$10,195
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$51,470	\$9,489
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$51,055	\$9,973
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$51,050	\$9,065
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$50,437	\$9,093
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$50,430	\$8,999
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$50,379	\$8,941
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$50,137	\$9,958
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$49,798	\$9,291
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$49,635	\$8,976
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$49,563	\$9,772
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$49,337	\$9,485
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$49,258	\$9,240
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$49,236	\$10,220
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$48,896	\$9,682
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$48,505	\$10,129
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$48,366	\$9,605
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$47,728	\$9,023
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$46,807	\$8,583
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$46,563	\$9,348
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$46,380	\$8,356
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$46,325	\$6,879
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$46,294	\$9,297
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$46,288	\$9,445
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$46,123	\$8,508
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$45,411	\$8,443
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$45,254	\$8,658
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$45,123	\$8,611
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$45,117	\$9,303
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$45,058	\$9,587
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$45,010	\$8,603
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$44,757	\$6,645

Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$44,560	\$8,858
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$44,502	\$8,275
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$44,208	\$8,503
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$44,143	\$8,299
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$43,816	\$9,314
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$43,416	\$8,859
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$43,346	\$8,384
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$42,784	\$8,307
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$42,483	\$5,997
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$42,476	\$8,197
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$42,000	\$9,159
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$41,951	\$8,150
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$41,820	\$7,889
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$40,406	\$7,933
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$39,894	\$7,898
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$39,815	\$5,952
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$39,697	\$5,915
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$39,470	\$8,325
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$39,408	\$7,820
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$39,323	\$7,808
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$38,661	\$7,378
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$38,519	\$5,457
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$36,898	\$7,196
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$35,141	\$5,828
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$34,324	\$7,099
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$33,295	\$6,916
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$32,623	\$6,812
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$32,176	\$6,262
Assistant Director Transportation	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$11,710	\$1,284
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$7,858	\$4,427
Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$4,745	\$2,158

Substitute Bus Driver	Garden Grove Unified	Transportation	\$1,369	\$190	
Substitute bus briver	Garacii Giove Offinea	Transportation	Ψ1,505	Ψ130	